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Rafizi Ramli

From: "Donna" <donna@meatworks.com.sg>

Date: Friday, 22 October, 2010 7:50 PM

To: <financedept@nfc.com.my>

Cc: "lzzana Salleh” <izzana@meatworks.com.sg>; <effie@nfc.com.my>; "Zurina' <zurina@nfc.com.my>; "lzran Salleh"

<izran@meatworks.com.sg>
Subject:  Re: Cash requirement for Meatworks Singapore

Dear izran,
Finance team =as got the copies.

Dear =afsiah,
Pls have the payment request and the =ocuments pass to Mr.lzran on Monday.

Thks & rgds
Donna=0ONG
Tel: 65-65320200

On 22-Oct-2010, at =:49 PM, |zran Salleh <izran@meatworks.com.sg> =rote:
Effie,

Please print and put on my =esk.

Best regards,

Izran =alleh
Director
MeatWorks (Singapore) Pte Ltd

#38-03 65 =hulia Street,

OCBC Centre,

Singapore 049513

T: +65-65320200 | | =: +65 6535 6230 | | e-mail: izran@meatworks.com.sg
=br>

On Oct 22, 2010, at 6:11 PM, <donna@meatworks.com.sg>=<donna@meatworks.com.sg>=wrote:

Thks & =gds,

Donna =ong

Telephone: =65 65320200 Fax: +65 65356230 | e-mail:
From: Donna Yong =mailto:donna@meatworks.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, October 18, 2010 =:18 PM

To: 'lzran Salleh'; 'lzzana =alleh'; 'drsalleh@nfc.com.my'
=ubject: Cash =equirement for Meatworks =ingapore

Pls refer to =ttached for the Budget vs actual mgmt account for Meatworks — =antos as at Sep 2010.

With the =evenue of SGD100,000 per month we are still shortfall for SGD530,000 to run the operation for =ct — Dec 2010
(3mths)
Pls review and request your approval for fund =ransfer.

From: Donna Yong =mailto:donna@meatworks.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, July 19, 2010 9:10 =M

To: 'Izran Salleh'; 'lzzana =alleh'; 'drsalleh@nfc.com.my'
=ubject: Cash =equirement for Meatworks Singapore
Importance: High

=/div>
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Hi =zran,
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Therefore | suggested =0 be more prudent in the revenue =rojection.

$ =55,290.57
Payroll $ =38,843.36 |
Total Expenses $ =96,589.11
|
Pls confirm and | =ill have Yusuf to prepare TT to Singapore =atest.

Meatworks (Singapore) =te Ltd

Email: donna@meatworks.com.sg
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